
Thursday 

June 27

Friday        

June 28

Saturday 

June 29

Sunday    

June 30

Monday    

July 1

Check-in

10:00-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00-14:00

14:00-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-17:00

17:00-18:00
Major award and 

closing ceremony

 18:30 hr

19:00-20:00 Closing reception

20:00-21:00

21:00-22:00

22:00-23:00

Wednesday 

June 26

Monday

June 24

Tuesday

June 25
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Major team 

preparation

Welcome 

drink 
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Opening 

ceremony

Major 

team 

cargo

Major 

team 

cargo Symposium

18:00-19:00

08:00-09:00

09:00-10:00

Major team preparation

Major finals

Major team preparation

Major leagues 

social event 

and banquet

Major competitions


